
GLASSWARE COLLECTION

STEMWARE   TUMBLERS   BEER   CHAMPAGNE   COCKTAIL & TASTERS  LIQUER   DESSERT   TEA & COFFEE   BOWLS   JARS   JUGS & BOTTLES  CARAFES   DECANTERS & BUCKETS   POLYCARBONATE   STEMWARE   TUMBLERS   BEER   CHAMPAGNE   COCKTAIL & 
TASTERS  LIQUER   DESSERT   TEA & COFFEE   BOWLS   JARS   JUGS & BOTTLES  CARAFES   DECANTERS & BUCKETS   POLYCARBONATE   STEMWARE   TUMBLERS   BEER   CHAMPAGNE   COCKTAIL & TASTERS  LIQUER   DESSERT   TEA & COFFEE   BOWLS   JARS   
JUGS & BOTTLES  CARAFES   DECANTERS & BUCKETS   POLYCARBONATE   STEMWARE   TUMBLERS   BEER   CHAMPAGNE   COCKTAIL & TASTERS  LIQUER   DESSERT   TEA & COFFEE   BOWLS   JARS   JUGS & BOTTLES  CARAFES   DECANTERS & BUCKETS   POLY-
CARBONATE  STEMWARE   TUMBLERS   BEER   CHAMPAGNE   COCKTAIL & TASTERS  LIQUER   DESSERT   TEA & COFFEE   BOWLS   JARS   JUGS & BOTTLES  CARAFES   DECANTERS & BUCKETS   POLYCARBONATE   STEMWARE   TUMBLERS   BEER   CHAMPAGNE   

COCKTAIL & TASTERS  LIQUER   DESSERT   TEA & COFFEE   BOWLS   JARS   JUGS & BOTTLES  CARAFES   DECANTERS & BUCKETS   POLYCARBONATE   STEMWARE   TUMBLERS   BEER   CHAMPAGNE   COCKTAIL & TASTERS  LIQUER   DESSERT   TEA & COFFEE   
BOWLS   JARS   JUGS & BOTTLES  CARAFES   DECANTERS & BUCKETS   POLYCARBONATE   STEMWARE   TUMBLERS   BEER   CHAMPAGNE   COCKTAIL & TASTERS  LIQUER   DESSERT   TEA & COFFEE   BOWLS   JARS   JUGS & BOTTLES  CARAFES   DECANTERS 



Tomkin is an established brand, and a hospitality market leader. We offer a broad range of  

glassware that is timeless, iconic and innovative. 

In this catalogue you will find a selection of modern, classic, casual and elegant designs to suit  

the latest trends in food and dining presentation. In addition to this our broad range includes  

polycarbonate drinkware to suit both indoor and outdoor environments.

Key descriptors are inlcuded on each page to identify and highlight the properties of each glass.  

This guide will help you to select the products that best suit your needs.

Our dedicated sales team are available to answer further queries. Contact numbers for each state  

are listed on the back page of this catalogue. 

 

Perry Rabin, Director.

INTRODUCTION

 CRYSTAL GLASS 

Crystal glass delivers 
exceptional clarity 
and break resistance.  
It is perfect for use in 
dishwashers whilst still 
capable of preserving  
its original aesthetic  
characteristics. It is  
particularly suited to 
those seeking an 
elegant product for  
the table.

 TOUGHENED 

Suited to the most  
demanding consumers 
and food service  
professionals, toughened 
glass rapidly and safely 
moves from hot to cold 
temperatures. The  
molecular construction  
of the glass also prevents 
it from breaking into large 
shards of glass, if it does 
break due to strong shock 
it will break into many 
small pieces avoiding  
the risk of being cut.

 PULLED STEM 

A Pulled stem is obtained 
from a single piece of 
glass and guarantees 
increased durability. A 
seamless transition from 
bowl to stem allows for 
even glass distribution 
and thin walls throughout 
the glass.

 REDUCED THICKNESS 

Reduced thickness is  
applied to ensure  
optimum glass  
distribution throughout  
the body, the laser-cutting 
process used to achieve 
reduced thickness also 
guarantees an especially 
fine lip on the glass.

 STACKABLE

The design, construction 
and durability of this glass 
allows for stackability.  
A well-balanced stackable 
glass reduces the risk of 
breakage by allowing 
users to stack glasses on 
shelves and transport with 
ease across service areas.



CONTENTS

      STEMWARE COLLECTIONS  	 04 
	 TOUGHENED	 21

      TUMBLERS  	 23 
	 TOUGHENED	 28

      BEER  	 33

      CHAMPAGNE  	 36

      COCKTAIL & TASTER  	 38

      LIQUEUR  	 39

      DESSERT  	 41

      TEA & COFFEE  	 42

      BOWLS  	 43

      JARS  	 45

      JUGS & BOTTLES  	 48

      CARAFES, DECANTERS & FUNNEL  	 50

      POLYCARBONATE 	 53

     INDEX 	 56

     INDEX BY ITEM NUMBER 	 58

     GLASS RACK SIZING GUIDE & RULER 	 59



Item No 360-868 360-865 360-860 360-897

Style Bordeaux Bordeaux Red Wine Red Wine Short Stem

Capacity ml 660 540 450 450

Height mm 223.5 212 205 185

Diameter mm 94 90.5 85 85

Item No 360-855 360-899 360-850 360-830

Style White Wine Wine Wine Short Stem White Wine Champagne Flute

Capacity ml 350 350 290 200

Height mm 195.5 175.5 190 212

Diameter mm 79 79 75 67.5

Item No 360-895 360-885 360-890 360-882

Style Long Drink Double Old Fashion Hi Ball Old Fashion

Capacity ml 390 350 315 275

Height mm 145 91 124 88

Diameter mm 66 79.4 66 75

WEINLAND

4

STEM
W

A
R

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N
S

SEAMLESS STEM



CLASSIC

Item No 360-028 360-034 365-100 365-200

Style Champagne Flute Cocktail Beer Beer

Capacity ml 190 250 690 430

Height mm 219 168 231.5 223.5

Diameter mm 65 106 89 75

Item No 360-035 360-038 360-036 360-037

Style Bordeaux Red Wine White Wine White Wine

Capacity ml 650 448 370 305

Height mm 225 224 206 198.5

Diameter mm 95 83 78 75

5

STEM
W

A
R

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N
S

 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable

SEAMLESS STEM



Item No 360-810

Style Champagne “V”

Capacity ml 160

Height mm 237

Diameter mm 70

 

Item No 360-825 360-820 360-815 360-812

Style Burgundy Bordeaux White Wine Champagne Flute

Capacity ml 770 640 360 195

Height mm 222 229 213 221

Diameter mm 109 95 79 68

    

EVENT

6

STEM
W

A
R

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N
S

SEAMLESS STEM



 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable

GRANDEZZA

Item No 360-900 360-905 360-910 360-915

Style Burgundy Bordeaux Red Wine White Wine

Capacity ml 735 655 430 360

Height mm 215 232 226 214

Diameter mm 106 94 82 77

                  

Item No 360-920 360-925 360-930 360-942

Style White Wine Champagne Flute Beer Cocktail

Capacity ml 305 214 380 240

Height mm 202 222 220 172

Diameter mm 73 65 64 116

              

Item No 360-940

Style Brandy Balloon

Capacity ml 610

Height mm 155

Diameter mm 104

     

7

STEM
W

A
R

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N
S



Item No 360-950 360-955 360-960 360-965

Style Bordeaux Red Wine White Wine White Wine

Capacity ml 645 450 350 275

Height mm 238 225 214 208

Diameter mm 95 84 80 74

                

Item No 360-970 360-975

Style Champagne Flute Dessert Wine

Capacity ml 188 190

Height mm 224 200

Diameter mm 63 66

        

Item No 360-947 360-949 360-945

Style Long Drink Double Old Fashion Old Fashion

Capacity ml 361 325 225

Height mm 142 102 92

Diameter mm 68 80 76

   

EXPERIENCE

8

STEM
W

A
R

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N
S



 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable

EXQUISIT

Item No 360-801 360-806 360-804 360-808

Style Burgundy Red Wine White Wine Champagne Flute

Capacity ml 650 480 350 175

Height mm 222 215 203 221

Diameter mm 105 89 80 70

                 

Item No 360-770 360-775 360-780

Style Red Wine White Wine Champagne Flute

Capacity ml 480 350 265

Height mm 235 223.5 243

Diameter mm 89 80 70

             

EXQUISIT ROYAL 

9

STEM
W

A
R

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N
S

ELONGATED STEM



Item No 364-008 364-004 364-015

Style Champagne Flute Goblet Beer

Capacity ml 200 510 390

Height mm 207 183 236

Diameter mm 70 88 73

   

Item No 364-000 364-003 364-006 364-007

Style Red Wine Wine White Wine Taster

Capacity ml 450 360 305 180

Height mm 196 190 186 138

Diameter mm 93 82 82 68

    

MILANO

10

STEM
W

A
R

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N
S

SEAMLESS STEM



 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable

Item No 360-998

Style Water/Beer

Capacity ml 450

Height mm 171.5

Diameter mm 85.5

 

Item No 360-990 360-992 360-994 360-996

Style Red Wine Wine Wine Small Champagne Flute

Capacity ml 450 376 306 185

Height mm 202 194 187 217

Diameter mm 85.5 80 75.5 65

    

ULTRA

11

STEM
W

A
R

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N
S



Item No 360-980 360-983 360-985 360-989

Style Burgundy Red Wine White Wine Champagne Flute

Capacity ml 545 490 365 200

Height mm 220 225 220 225

Diameter mm 107 90 82 75

REVOLUTION

12

STEM
W

A
R

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N
S



 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable

PREMIUM

13

STEM
W

A
R

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N
S

Item No 310-301 310-305 310-310 310-302

Style Bordeaux Cabernet Red Wine Chianti

Capacity ml 735 555 470 380

Height mm 230 205 235 226

Diameter mm 107 112 123 112

                    

Item No 310-304 310-306 310-311 310-309

Style Pinot Noir Chardonnay Sauvignon Taster

Capacity ml 660 590 330 270

Height mm 225 238 217 182

Diameter mm 121 60 76 75

                    

Item No 310-303 310-327 310-328 310-307

Style Champagne Flute Tumbler Tumbler Cognac

Capacity ml 250 400 420 645

Height mm 245 105 105 162

Diameter mm 70 83 85 108

              



PREMIUM

STEM
W

A
R

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N
S

14

Item No 310-345 310-353 310-350 310-348

Style Cocktail Long Drink Tumbler Tumbler

Capacity ml 350 560 540 440

Height mm 200 143 104 97

Diameter mm 112 84 95 89

        

SYMPOSIUM

Item No 310-300 310-321

Style Decanter Decanter - with stand

Capacity ml 1930 750

Height mm 240 250

Diameter mm 216 167

 



 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable

AURUM

15

STEM
W

A
R

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N
S

Item No 310-330 310-331 310-332 310-333

Style Magnum Red Wine Burgundy White Wine

Capacity ml 600 520 430 350

Height mm 235 225 213 203

Diameter mm 98 93 89.5 83

                    

Item No 310-334 310-339

Style Champagne Flute Tumbler

Capacity ml 230 375

Height mm 235 95

Diameter mm 68 82.5

     



FIORE

16

STEM
W

A
R

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N
S

Item No 315-051 310-068 310-066 310-064 310-065

Style Tumbler Beer Fluttino Liqueur Schnapps

Capacity ml 300 370 110 70 55

Height mm 98 175 182 131 145

Diameter mm 74 65 52 50 56

    

Item No 310-061 315-033 315-031 315-030

Style Wine Cooler Double Old Fashion Double Old Fashion

Capacity ml 245 550 410 300

Height mm 180 147 110 100

Diameter mm 75 84 86 78

 

Item No 310-067 310-060 310-062 310-063

Style Burgundy Goblet Wine Champagne Flute

Capacity ml 390 340 190 175

Height mm 190 197 169 193

Diameter mm 94 85 71 60

    



 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable

RISERVA

17

STEM
W

A
R

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N
S

Item No 310-008 310-007 310-011 330-000

Style Taster Champagne Flute Cognac Decanter

Capacity ml 200 215 530 1610

Height mm 159 220 149 211

Diameter mm 66 60 98 185

    

Item No 310-002 310-015 310-003 310-005

Style Bordeaux Shiraz Chardonnay Riesling

Capacity ml 535 500 335 215

Height mm 233 224 202 195

Diameter mm 90 91 82 66

    



DIAMANTE

18

STEM
W

A
R

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N
S

Item No 310-025 310-027

Style Champagne Flute Cocktail

Capacity ml 185 160

Height mm 205 151

Diameter mm 55 95

Item No 310-029 310-020 310-021 310-022

Style Bordeaux Goblet Wine Wine

Capacity ml 475 330 250 190

Height mm 201 189 185 173

Diameter mm 80 82 73 68

 



 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable

YPSILON

19

STEM
W

A
R

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N
S

Item No 310-240 310-242 310-225 310-226

Style Wine Wine Champagne “V” Champagne “V”

Capacity ml 270 225 160 110

Height mm 206 187 235 195

Diameter mm 88 84 64 57

    

Item No 310-220 310-230 310-231 310-217

Style Margarita Cocktail Cocktail Cooler

Capacity ml 330 245 125 453

Height mm 174 182 145 175

Diameter mm 117 112 86 86

   

Item No 310-210 310-215 310-212 310-205

Style Double Old Fashion Long Drink Long Drink Predinner

Capacity ml 335 318 240 255

Height mm 117 160 140 107

Diameter mm 101 77 72 92



20

 YPSILON

STEM
W

A
R

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N
S

Item No 310-200 310-232 310-260 310-255

Style Dinner Shot Tea Coffee

Capacity ml 150 70 320 220

Height mm 95 107 112 100

Diameter mm 77 50 93 83

Item No 310-250 310-295 330-017 330-015

Style Espresso Dessert Bowl Ice Bucket Carafe

Capacity ml 110 375 1300 1080

Height mm 80 90 163 255

Diameter mm 67 130 138 104

Item No 330-014 330-013

Style Carafe Carafe

Capacity ml 550 290

Height mm 204 165

Diameter mm 84 68



 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable 21

KALIX

STEM
W

A
R

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N
S

Item No 500-504

Style Champagne Flute

Capacity ml 170

Height mm 196

Diameter mm 46

  

Item No 500-505 500-503 500-502 500-501

Style Burgundy Goblet Wine White Wine

Capacity ml 450 335 267 218

Height mm 200 188 180 169

Diameter mm 94 83 77 73

        

NEW



SARA

22

STEM
W

A
R

E C
O

LLEC
TIO

N
S

Item No 500-518 500-517 500-515 500-520

Style Burgundy Goblet Wine Champagne Flute

Capacity ml 435 350 255 170

Height mm 212 198 183 196

Diameter mm 87 73 72 54

        

Item No 500-528 500-526 500-525 500-527

Style Burgundy Goblet Wine Champagne Flute

Capacity ml 435 330 247 170

Height mm 206 197 175 196

Diameter mm 82 73 69 46

        

DULCINEA
NEW

NEW



23

TUMBLERS

TU
M

B
LER

S

CRYSTAL

 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable

Item No 360-895 360-885 360-890 360-882

Name Weinland Weinland Weinland Weinland

Style Long Drink Double Old Fashion Hi Ball Old Fashion

Capacity ml 390 350 315 275

Height mm 145 91 124 88

Diameter mm 66 79.4 66 75

Item No 360-878 360-876 360-872 360-880 360-879

Name New York Bar New York Bar New York Bar New York Bar New York Bar

Style Long Drink Hi Ball Tumbler Double Old Fashion Double Old Fashion

Capacity ml 405 350 290 420 320

Height mm 165 144 107 106 94

Diameter mm 66 65 70 85 80

     

Item No 360-870 360-881 360-947 360-949 360-945

Name New York Bar New York Bar Experience Experience Experience

Style Old Fashion Shot Long Drink Double Old Fashion Old Fashion

Capacity ml 190 57 361 325 225

Height mm 80 81 142 102 92

Diameter mm 68 39 68 80 76

      



TUMBLERS

24

TU
M

B
LER

S

CRYSTAL

Item No 310-328 310-327 310-353 310-350

Name Premium Premium Symposium Symposium

Style Tumbler Tumbler Long Drink Tumbler

Capacity ml 420 400 560 540

Height mm 105 105 143 104

Diameter mm 85 83 84 95

Item No 310-348 310-339

Name Symposium Aurum

Style Tumbler Tumbler

Capacity ml 440 375

Height mm 97 95

Diameter mm 89 82.5



 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable 25

TUMBLERS

Item No 310-217 310-210 310-215 310-212

Name Ypsilon Ypsilon Ypsilon Ypsilon

Style Cooler Double Old Fashion Long Drink Long Drink

Capacity ml 453 335 318 240

Height mm 175 117 160 140

Diameter mm 86 101 77 72

Item No 315-011 315-010

Name Cortina Cortina

Style Tumbler Old Fashion

Capacity ml 250 190

Height mm 88 79

Diameter mm 73 69

Item No 315-016 315-015 315-014 315-013

Name Cortina Cortina Cortina Cortina

Style Cooler Double Old Fashion Hi Ball Hi Ball

Capacity ml 400 400 305 280

Height mm 162 98 166 141

Diameter mm 66 87 60 62

TU
M

B
LER

S



TUMBLERS

Item No 315-005 315-006 315-007 315-008

Name Sestriere Sestriere Sestriere Sestriere

Style Beer/Water Hi Ball Double Old Fashion Tumbler

Capacity ml 580 390 360 238

Height mm 160 143 100 85

Diameter mm 88 78 92 81

Item No 315-033 315-031 315-030 315-051

Name Fiore Fiore Fiore Fiore

Style Cooler Double Old Fashion Double Old Fashion Tumbler

Capacity ml 550 410 300 300

Height mm 147 110 100 98

Diameter mm 84 86 78 74

Item No 315-071 315-072 315-070 315-073

Name Luna Luna Luna Luna

Style Cooler Cooler Double Old Fashion Double Old Fashion

Capacity ml 450 340 340 260

Height mm 145 137 108 97

Diameter mm 82 76 87 80

26

TU
M

B
LER

S



 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable 27

TUMBLERS

Item No 315-104 315-103 315-102 315-101

Name Manon Manon Manon Manon

Style Hi Ball Hi Ball Double Old Fashion Double Old Fashion

Capacity ml 460 365 350 285

Height mm 145 137 108 97

Diameter mm 82 76 87 80

Item No 315-100

Name Manon

Style Old Fashion

Capacity ml 225

Height mm 89

Diameter mm 74

TU
M

B
LER

S



TUMBLERS

28

Item No 500-014 500-010 500-012 500-016

Name Rock Bar Rock Bar Rock Bar Rock Bar

Style Cooler Double Old Fashion Hi Ball Double Old Fashion

Capacity ml 480 390 370 270

Height mm 130 100 120 89

Diameter mm 90 91 83 82

        

Item No 500-018 500-143 500-142 500-141

Name Rock Bar Bodega Bodega Bodega

Style Double Old Fashion Tumbler - Maxi Tumbler - Medium Tumbler - Mini

Capacity ml 200 510 366 220

Height mm 83 120 91 59

Diameter mm 76 88 85 82

     

Item No 315-121 315-120 315-123 315-122

Name Murano – Clear Murano – Clear Murano – Blue Murano – Blue

Style Cooler Cooler Cooler Cooler

Capacity ml 430 265 430 265

Height mm 115 100 115 100

Diameter mm 100 88 100 88

   

TU
M

B
LER

S

TOUGHENED



 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable 29

TUMBLERS

Item No 500-612 500-611 500-610

Name Habana Habana Habana

Style Long Drink Double Old Fashion Old Fashion

Capacity ml 360 290 220

Height mm 140 90 82

Diameter mm 76 85 77

   

Item No 510-072 510-070 510-068 510-066

Name Siena Siena Siena Siena

Style Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler

Capacity ml 500 400 260 210

Height mm 155 133 106 97

Diameter mm 96 88 81 77

    

Item No 510-064 510-062 510-060

Name Siena Siena Siena

Style Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler

Capacity ml 170 130 70

Height mm 94 82 68

Diameter mm 72 66 54

   

TU
M

B
LER

S

TOUGHENED



Item No 510-054 510-053 510-052 510-051

Name Perugia Perugia Perugia Perugia

Style Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler

Capacity ml 260 220 170 140

Height mm 97 90 85 79

Diameter mm 78 74 68 64

    

TUMBLERS

30

Item No 500-054 500-053 500-052 500-051 500-050

Name Provence Provence Provence Provence Provence

Style Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler

Capacity ml 250 220 160 130 90

Height mm 98 90 85 79 72

Diameter mm 79 74 68 64 58

     

TU
M

B
LER

S

TOUGHENED



 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable 31

TUMBLERS

Item No 500-008 500-007 500-006 500-005

Name Picardie Picardie Picardie Picardie

Style Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler

Capacity ml 500 360 310 250

Height mm 145 124 94 90

Diameter mm 94 88 90 86

    

Item No 500-004 500-003 500-002 500-001

Name Picardie Picardie Picardie Picardie

Style Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler

Capacity ml 220 160 130 90

Height mm 84 78 72 67

Diameter mm 80 75 69 65

    

Item No 500-033 500-032 500-031

Name Prisme Prisme Prisme

Style Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler

Capacity ml 330 270 220

Height mm 125 92 85

Diameter mm 81 87 79

   

TU
M

B
LER

S

TOUGHENED



TUMBLERS

Item No 500-064 500-063 500-062 500-061

Name Chope Unie Chope Unie Chope Unie Chope Unie

Style Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler

Capacity ml 330 280 250 220

Height mm 124 118 115 110

Diameter mm 77 73 70 60

    

Item No 500-060 500-072 500-070

Name Chope Unie Gigogne Gigogne

Style Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler

Capacity ml 200 220 90

Height mm 100 77 60

Diameter mm 66 79 58

   

Item No 500-075 500-076

Name Empilable Empilable

Style Tumbler Tumbler

Capacity ml 200 160

Height mm 86 79

Diameter mm 71 66

    

32

TU
M

B
LER

S

TOUGHENED



 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable 33

B
EERBEER

33

B
EER

Item No 365-220 364-015 365-210 365-100

Name Specialty Milano Isolern Classic

Style Beer Beer Beer Beer

Capacity ml 450 390 400 690

Height mm 156 236 210 231.5

Diameter mm 85 73 76 89

       

Item No 365-200 360-930 360-998

Name Classic Grandezza Ultra

Style Beer Beer Beer/Water

Capacity ml 430 380 450

Height mm 223.5 220 172

Diameter mm 75 64 86

   



34

BEER

Item No 310-068 500-090 500-091 315-005

Name Fiore Nonix (1/2 Pint) Nonix (1 Pint) Sestriere

Style Beer Beer Beer Beer/Water

Capacity ml 370 294 585 580

Height mm 175 115 153 160

Diameter mm 65 74 89 88

    

Item No 311-035 500-100

Name Stern Orleans - beer mug

Style Beer Beer

Capacity ml 510 280

Height mm 150 87

Diameter mm 78 72

B
EER



 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable

BEER

35

B
EER

Item No 311-001 311-002 311-005 311-006

Name Palladio Palladio Harmonia Harmonia

Style Beer Beer Beer Beer

Capacity ml 385 545 275 385

Height mm 238 278 186 201

Diameter mm 72 78 64 73

      

Item No 311-007 311-015 311-016 311-017

Name Harmonia Universal Universal Universal

Style Beer Beer Beer Beer

Capacity ml 580 300 390 540

Height mm 213 185 200 206

Diameter mm 84 65 72 83

 

Item No 310-086 310-087 310-088 311-000

Name Executive Executive Executive Palladio

Style Beer Beer Beer Beer

Capacity ml 261 391 529 285

Height mm 167 186 205 208

Diameter mm 57 64 70 66

  



36

CHAMPAGNE

C
H

A
M

PA
G

N
E

Item No 360-830 360-028 360-810 360-812

Name Weinland* Classic* Event* Event*

Style Champagne Flute Champagne Flute Champagne “V” Champagne Flute

Capacity ml 200 190 160 195

Height mm 212 219 237 221

Diameter mm 67.5 65 70 68

        

Item No 360-925 360-970 360-808 360-780

Name Grandezza Experience Exquisit Exquisit Royal

Style Champagne Flute Champagne Flute Champagne Flute Champagne Flute

Capacity ml 214 188 175 265

Height mm 222 224 221 243

Diameter mm 65 63 67.5 70

        

Item No 364-008 360-989 360-996 365-237

Name Milano* Revolution Ultra Specialty

Style Champagne Flute Champagne Flute Champagne Flute Fluttino

Capacity ml 200 200 185 121

Height mm 207 225 217 185

Diameter mm 70 75 65 56

        



*Seamless Stem           Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable 37

CHAMPAGNE

C
H

A
M

PA
G

N
E

Item No 310-025 310-007 310-303 310-334

Name Diamante Riserva Premium Aurum

Style Champagne Flute Champagne Flute Champagne Flute Champagne Flute

Capacity ml 185 215 250 230

Height mm 205 220 245 235

Diameter mm 55 60 70 68

            

Item No 310-063 310-066 310-225 310-226

Name Fiore Fiore Ypsilon Ypsilon

Style Champagne Flute Fluttino Champagne “V” Champagne “V”

Capacity ml 175 110 160 110

Height mm 193 182 235 195

Diameter mm 60 52 64 57

Item No 500-504

Name Kalix

Style Champagne Flute

Capacity ml 170

Height mm 196

Diameter mm 46

  



Item No 310-220 310-230 310-231

Name Ypsilon Ypsilon Ypsilon

Style Margarita Cocktail Cocktail

Brand Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco

Capacity ml 330 245 125

Height mm 174 182 145

Diameter mm 117 112 86

      

Item No 310-027 310-345 360-034 360-942

Name Diamante Symposium Classic Grandezza

Style Cocktail Cocktail Cocktail Cocktail

Brand Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco Stolzle Stolzle

Capacity ml 160 350 250 240

Height mm 151 200 168 172

Diameter mm 95 112 106 116 

           

COCKTAIL & TASTER

38

Item No 310-309 360-040 310-008 364-007

Name Premium Specialty Riserva Milano

Style Taster - grand Taster Taster Taster

Brand Bormioli Rocco Stolzle Bormioli Rocco Stolzle

Capacity ml 270 220 200 180

Height mm 182 155 159 138

Diameter mm 75 65 66 68

       

C
O

C
K

TA
IL &

 TA
STER



Item No 310-011 310-307 360-940

Name Riserva Premium Grandezza

Style Cognac Cognac Brandy Balloon

Brand Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco Stolzle

Capacity ml 530 645 610

Height mm 149 162 155

Diameter mm 98 108 104

         

 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable

Item No 310-064 310-065 310-200 310-205

Name Fiore Fiore Ypsilon Ypsilon

Style Liqueur Schnapps Dinner Predinner

Brand Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco

Capacity ml 70 55 150 255

Height mm 131 145 95 107

Diameter mm 50 56 77 92

    

Item No 500-506 360-975 365-225 365-235

Name Kalix Experience Specialty Specialty

Style Liqueur Dessert Wine Dessert Wine Liqueur

Brand Bormioli Rocco Stolzle Stolzle Stolzle

Capacity ml 145 190 190 50

Height mm 160 200 116 166

Diameter mm 52 66 67 56

            

LIQUEUR

39

LIQ
U

EU
R



40

LIQUEUR

LIQ
U

EU
R

Item No 320-032 320-033 320-034 320-035

Name Susa Club Bistro Piemontese

Style Aperitif Aperitif Aperitif Aperitif

Brand Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco

Capacity ml 145 125 135 100

Height mm 122 143 137 73

Diameter mm 64 63 61 62

Item No 365-230 315-106 500-009 320-031

Name Specialty Sorgente Rock Bar Dublino

Style Double Shot Shot Shot Shot

Brand Stolzle Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco

Capacity ml 70 70 70 57

Height mm 100 74 63 90

Diameter mm 46 49 51 50

    

Item No 360-881 320-030

Name New York Bar Dublino

Style Shot Shot

Brand Stolzle Bormioli Rocco

Capacity ml 57 34

Height mm 81 70

Diameter mm 39 45

  



 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable 41

DESSERT

Item No 330-040 330-041 310-295 330-050

Name Jerba Jerba Ypsilon Primavera

Style Sundae - clear glass Sundae - frosted glass Dessert Bowl Sundae - clear glass

Capacity ml 360 360 375 240

Height mm 140 140 90 137

Diameter mm 110 110 130 135

Item No 330-045 330-085 330-086 330-088

Name Universal Gelato Gelato Rock Bar

Style Sundae - clear glass Sundae - biscut Sundae - clear glass Sundae

Capacity ml 350 280 280 380

Height mm 112 166 166 182

Diameter mm 103 100 100 85

D
ESSERT



Item No 320-039 320-040 320-041 320-042

Name Oslo Oslo Oslo Caffeino

Style Coffee Espresso Coffee Espresso

Capacity ml 328 100 220 85

Height mm 107 62 96 71

Diameter mm 89 67 82 59

Item No 310-250 310-255 310-260 500-019

Name Ypsilon Ypsilon Ypsilon Rock Bar

Style Espresso Coffee Tea Mug

Capacity ml 110 220 320 330

Height mm 80 100 112 104

Diameter mm 67 83 93 84

     

TEA & COFFEE

42

TEA
 &

 C
O

FFEE



 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable

BOWLS

43

B
O

W
LS

Item No 500-300 500-301 500-302 500-303

Name Mr Chef Mr Chef Mr Chef Mr Chef

Capacity ml 50 100 250 500

Height mm 37 48 61 75

Diameter mm 90 110 140 170

        

Item No 500-304 500-305 500-306

Name Mr Chef Mr Chef Mr Chef

Capacity ml 1000 2000 3000

Height mm 97 112 127

Diameter mm 220 260 300

      



Item No 500-204 500-205 500-206 500-207

Name Lys Lys Lys Lys

Capacity ml 310 500 920 1550

Height mm 49 57 69 82

Diameter mm 120 140 170 200

        

Item No 500-200 500-201 500-202 500-203

Name Lys Lys Lys Lys

Capacity ml 36 70 120 200

Height mm 24 30 36 43

Diameter mm 60 75 90 105

        

Item No 500-208 500-209 500-210

Name Lys Lys Lys

Capacity ml 2400 3400 5800

Height mm 95 106 123

Diameter mm 230 260 310

      

BOWLS

44

B
O

W
LS



 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable

JARS

45

JA
R

S

Item No 340-014 340-015 340-018

Name Quatro Stagioni Quatro Stagioni Quatro Stagioni

Style Jar - with lid Jar - with lid Jar - with lid

Capacity ml 1000 1500 1000

Height mm 171 210 226

Diameter mm 102 113 94

Item No 340-010 340-011 340-012 340-013

Name Quatro Stagioni Quatro Stagioni Quatro Stagioni Quatro Stagioni

Style Jar - with lid Jar - with lid Jar - with lid Jar - with lid

Capacity ml 150 250 300 500

Height mm 83 93 97 136

Diameter mm 75 86 94 90



JARS

46

JA
R

S

Item No 340-000 340-001 340-002

Name Fido Fido Fido

Style Jar - with lid Jar - with lid Jar - with lid

Capacity ml 560 870 1115

Height mm 98 136 160

Diameter mm 106 106 106

Item No 340-003 340-004 340-005

Name Fido Fido Fido

Style Jar - with lid Jar - with lid Jar - with lid

Capacity ml 1620 2130 3040

Height mm 220 216 242

Diameter mm 106 125 140



 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable

JARS

47

JA
R

S

Item No 340-006 340-007

Name Fido Fido

Style Jar - with lid Jar - with lid

Capacity ml 4060 4880

Height mm 279 279

Diameter mm 160 175

Item No 340-019

Name Quatro Stagioni

Style Oil Bottle

Capacity ml 500

Height mm 237

Diameter mm 95



Item No 330-020 330-021 330-022

Name Bistrot Bistrot Bistrot

Style Jug Jug Jug

Brand Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco

Capacity ml 1155 600 300

Height mm 186 145 115

Diameter mm 93 77 62

JUGS & BOTTLES

48

JU
G

S &
 B

O
TTLES

Item No 365-280 365-277 365-275

Name Exclusiv Exclusiv Exclusiv

Style Jug Jug Jug

Brand Stolze Stolze Stolze

Capacity ml 1500 500 250

Height mm 223 142 120

Diameter mm 133 97 73

   



Item No 365-272 330-030 330-034

Name Exclusiv Kufra Sangria

Style Jug Jug with ice tube Jug with lid

Brand Stolze Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco

Capacity ml 125 2150 1510

Height mm 96 215 185

Diameter mm 62 165 130

 

 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable

JUGS & BOTTLES

49

JU
G

S &
 B

O
TTLES

Item No 330-100 330-105 330-205

Name Swing Moresca Fiaschetta

Style Bottle Bottle Pocket Flask

Brand Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco

Capacity ml 1000 1000 500

Height mm 315 306 230

Diameter mm 82 88 N/A



Item No 330-000 310-300 310-321

Name Riserva Premium Premium

Style Decanter Decanter Decanter - with stand

Brand Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco

Capacity ml 1610 1930 750

Height mm 211 240 250

Diameter mm 185 216 167

Item No 365-261 365-245 365-264

Name Spirit Osorno Earth

Style Decanter Decanter Decanter

Brand Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco

Capacity ml 1000 750 750

Height mm 320 305 285

Diameter mm 150 170 175

CARAFES, DECANTERS & FUNNEL

50

C
A

R
A

FE, D
EC

A
N

TER
S &

 FU
N

N
EL



CARAFES, DECANTERS & FUNNEL

51

C
A

R
A

FE, D
EC

A
N

TER
S &

 FU
N

N
EL

 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable

Item No 365-250 365-240 365-263

Name Teide Fire Fire

Style Decanter Decanter Decanter

Brand Stolzle Stolzle Stolzle

Capacity ml 750 750 125

Height mm 240 265 140

Diameter mm 100 196 100

Item No 330-015 330-014 330-013

Name Ypsilon Ypsilon Ypsilon

Style Carafe Carafe Carafe

Brand Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco

Capacity ml 1080 550 290

Height mm 255 204 165

Diameter mm 104 84 68



CARAFES, DECANTERS & FUNNEL

52

C
A

R
A

FE, D
EC

A
N

TER
S &

 FU
N

N
EL

Item No 330-011 330-010 330-009

Name Misura Misura Misura

Style Carafe Carafe Carafe

Brand Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco Bormioli Rocco

Capacity ml 1000 500 250

Height mm 262 235 190

Diameter mm 108 84 68

Item No 365-260 365-262 365-239

Name Purity Fire Funnel

Style Carafe Carafe N/A

Brand Stolzle Stolzle Stolzle

Capacity ml 750 600 N/A

Height mm 260 260 160

Diameter mm 101 130 110



53

PO
LYC

A
R

B
O

N
ATE

 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable

Item No 400-007 400-005 400-003 400-001

Style Burgundy Bordeaux Red Wine White Wine

Capacity ml 720 700 650 370

Height mm 207 237 225 215

Diameter mm 68 36 71 55

POLYCARBONATE

Item No 400-009 400-075 400-011 400-015

Style Champagne Flute Champagne Tulip Cocktail Double Old Fashion

Capacity ml 160 170 300 550

Height mm 226 249 170 105

Diameter mm 45 79 114 75

Item No 400-038 400-037 400-036 400-033

Style Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler

Capacity ml 680 550 450 250

Height mm 170 144 110 91

Diameter mm 95 92 91 75



POLYCARBONATE

54

PO
LYC

A
R

B
O

N
ATE

Item No 400-045 400-040 400-050 400-051

Name Hi Ball Double Old Fashion Jug Jug - with lid

Capacity ml 530 410 3000 2000

Height mm 165 115 250 236

Diameter mm 80 84 150 141



55 Crystal Glass       Toughened       Pulled Stem       Reduced Thickness       Stackable

PO
LYC

A
R

B
O

N
ATE

POLYCARBONATE

Item No 400-100 400-105 400-110 400-115

Style Stackable Beer Stackable Beer Conical Beer Conical Beer

Capacity ml 285 425 285 425

Height mm 112 128 128 142

Diameter mm 60 78 70 80

Item No 400-120 400-125

Name Supreme Conical Beer Glass Supreme Conical Beer Glass

Capacity ml 285 425

Height mm 128 142

Diameter mm 70 80

WEIGHTS & MEASURES APPROVED



A		

Aperitif	 Liqueur	 40

Aurum	 Stemware Collections 	 15

B		

Beer	 Stemware Collections	 5,7,10,16 
	 Polycarbonate	 55 
	 Beer	 33-35

Beer/Water	 Stemware Collections	 11 
	 Tumblers	 26 
	 Beer	 33,34,35

Bistro	 Liqueur	 40

Bistrot	 Jugs & Bottles	 48

Bodega	 Tumblers	 28

Bordeaux	 Stemware Collections 	 4,5,6,7,8,13,17,18 
	 Polycarbonate	 53

Bottle	 Jugs & Bottles	 49

Bowls	 Bowls	 43-44
Brandy Balloon	 Stemware Collections	 7 
	 Liqueur	 39

Burgundy	 Stemware Collections	 6,7,9,12,15,16,21,22 
	 Polycarbonate	 53

C		

Cabernet	 Stemware Collections 	 13

Caffeino	 Tea & Coffee 	 42

Carafe	 Stemware Collections	 20 
	 Carafes, Decanters & Funnel	 51,52

Carafes, Decanters & Funnel	 Carafes, Decanters & Funnel	 50-52
Champagne 	 Champagne 	 36-37
Champagne “V”	 Stemware Collections 	 6,19 
	 Champagne 	 36,37 
	 Polycarbonate	 53

Champagne Flute	 Stemware Collections 	 4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12, 
		  13,15,16,17,18,21,22 
	 Champagne 	 36,37 
	 Polycarbonate	 53

Chardonnay	 Stemware Collections 	 13,17

Chianti	 Stemware Collections 	 13

Chope Unie	 Tumblers	 32

Classic	 Stemware Collections 	 5 
	 Beer	 33 
	 Champagne 	 36 
	 Cocktail & Taster	 38

Club	 Liqueur	 40

Cocktail	 Stemware Collections 	 5,7,14,18,19 
	 Cocktail & Taster	 38 
	 Polycarbonate	 53

Cocktail & Taster 	 Cocktail & Taster 	 38
Coffee	 Stemware Collections 	 20 
	 Tea & Coffee 	 42

Cognac	 Stemware Collections 	 13,17 
	 Liqueur	 39

Cooler	 Stemware Collections 	 16,19 
	 Tumblers	 25,26,28

Cortina	 Tumblers	 25

D		

Decanter	 Stemware Collections	 14,17 
	 Carafes, Decanters & Funnel	 50,51

Dessert 	 Dessert 	 41
Dessert Bowl	 Stemware Collections	 20

Dessert Wine	 Stemware Collections	 8 
	 Liqueur	 39

Diamante	 Stemware Collections	 18 
	 Cocktail & Taster	 38

Dinner	 Stemware Collections	 20 
	 Liqueur	 39

Double Old Fashion	 Stemware Collections	 4,8,16,19 
	 Tumblers	 23,25,26,27,28,29 
	 Polycarbonate	 53,54

D
Double shot	 Liqueur	 40

Dublino	 Liqueur	 40

Dulcinea	 Stemware Collections	 22

E		

Earth	 Carafes, Decanters & Funnel	 50

Empilable	 Tumblers	 32

Espresso	 Stemware Collections	 20 
	 Tea & Coffee 	 42

Event	 Stemware Collections	 6 
	 Champagne 	 36

Exclusiv	 Jugs & Bottles	 48,49

Executive	 Beer	 35

Experience	 Stemware Collections	 8 
	 Tumblers	 23 
	 Champagne 	 36 
	 Liqueur	 39

Exquisit	 Stemware Collections	 9 
	 Champagne 	 36

Exquisit Royal	 Stemware Collections	 9 
	 Champagne 	 36

F		

Fiaschetta	 Jugs & Bottles	 49

Fido	 Jars	 46,47

Fiore	 Stemware Collections	 16 
	 Tumblers	 26 
	 Beer	 34 
	 Liqueur	 39

Fire	 Carafes, Decanters & Funnel	 51,52

Fluttino	 Stemware Collections	 16 
	 Champagne 	 36,37

Funnel	 Carafes, Decanters & Funnel	 52

G		

Gelato	 Dessert	 41

Gerba	 Dessert 	 41

Gigogne	 Tumblers	 32

Goblet	 Stemware Collections	 10,16,18,21,22

Grandezza	 Stemware Collections	 7 
	 Beer	 33 
	 Champagne 	 36 
	 Cocktail & Taster	 38 
	 Liqueur	 39

H		

Habana	 Tumblers	 29

Harmonia	 Beer	 35

Hi Ball	 Stemware Collections	 4 
	 Tumblers	 23,25,26,27,28 
	 Polycarbonate	 54

I		

Ice Bucket	 Stemware Collections	 20

Isolern	 Beer	 33

J		

Jars	 Jars	 45-47
Jug	 Jugs & Bottles	 48 
	 Polycarbonate	 54

Jugs & Bottles	 Jugs & Bottles	 48-49

K		

Kalix	 Stemware Collections	 21 
	 Liqueur	 39

Kufra	 Jugs & Bottles	 49

INDEX

56

 Category       Glass Name       Glass Style



L		

Liqueur	 Stemware Collections	 16

Liqueur	 Liqueur	 39-40
Long Drink	 Stemware Collections	 4,8,14,19 
	 Tumblers	 23,24,25,29

Luna	 Tumblers	 26

Lys	 Bowls	 43

M		

Magnum	 Stemware Collections	 14

Manon	 Tumblers	 27

Margarita	 Stemware Collections	 19 
	 Cocktail & Taster 	 38

Milano	 Stemware Collections	 10 
	 Beer	 33 
	 Champagne 	 36 
	 Cocktail & Taster	 38

Misura	 Carafes, Decanters & Funnel	 52

Moresca	 Jugs & Bottles	 49

Mr Chef	 Bowls	 43

Mug	 Tea & Coffee 	 42

Murano	 Tumblers	 28

N		

New York Bar	 Tumblers	 23 
	 Liqueur	 40

Nonix	 Beer	 34

O		

Oil Bottle	 Jars	 47

Old Fashion	 Stemware Collections	 4,8 
	 Tumblers	 23,25,27,29

Orleans	 Beer	 34

Oslo	 Tea & Coffee 	 42

Osorno	 Carafes, Decanters & Funnel	 50

P		

Palladio	 Beer	 35

Perugia	 Tumblers	 30

Picardie	 Tumblers	 31

Piemontese	 Liqueur	 40

Pinot Noir	 Stemware Collections	 13

Pocket Flask	 Jugs & Bottles	 49

Polycarbonate	 Polycarbonate	 53-55
Predinner	 Stemware Collections	 19 
	 Liqueur	 39

Premium	 Stemware Collections	 13,14 
	 Cocktail & Taster	 38 
	 Liqueur	 39 
	 Carafes, Decanters & Funnel	 50

Primavera	 Dessert	 41

Provence	 Tumblers	 30

Purity	 Carafes, Decanters & Funnel	 52

Q		

Quatro Stagioni	 Jars	 45,47

R		

Red Wine	 Stemware Collections	 4,5,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,15 
	 Polycarbonate	 53

Red Wine Short Stem	 Stemware Collections	 4

Revolution	 Stemware Collections	 12 
	 Champagne 	 36

Riesling	 Stemware Collections	 17

Riserva	 Stemware Collections	 17 
	 Cocktail & Taster	 38 
	 Liqueur	 39 
	 Carafes, Decanters & Funnel	 50

R
Rock Bar	 Tumblers	 28 
	 Liqueur	 40 
	 Dessert	 41 
	 Tea & Coffee 	 42

S		

Sangria	 Jugs & Bottles	 49

Sara	 Stemware Collections	 22

Sauvignon	 Stemware Collections	 13

Schnapps	 Stemware Collections	 16 
	 Liqueur	 39

Sestriere	 Tumblers	 26 
	 Beer	 34

Shiraz	 Stemware Collections	 17

Shot	 Stemware Collections	 20 
	 Tumblers	 23 
	 Liqueur	 40

Siena	 Tumblers	 29

Sorgente	 Liqueur	 40

Spirit	 Carafes, Decanters & Funnel	 50

Stemware Collections	 Stemware Collections	 4-22
Stern	 Beer	 34

Sundae	 Dessert	 41

Susa	 Liqueur	 40

Swing	 Jugs & Bottles	 49

Symposium	 Stemware Collections	 14 
	 Cocktail & Taster	 38

T		

Taster	 Stemware Collections	 10,13,17 
	 Cocktail & Taster	 38

Tea	 Stemware Collections	 20 
	 Tea & Coffee 	 42

Tea & Coffee  	 Tea & Coffee  	 42
Teide	 Carafes, Decanters & Funnel	 51

Tumbler	 Stemware Collections	 13,14,15,16 
	 Tumblers	 23,24,25,26,28,29,30,31,32 
	 Polycarbonate	 53

Tumblers 	 Tumblers	 23-32

U		

Ultra	 Stemware Collections	 11 
	 Beer	 33 
	 Champagne 	 36

Universal	 Beer	 35 
	 Dessert	 41

W		

Water/Beer	 Stemware Collections	 11 
	 Tumblers	 26 
	 Beer	 33,34

Weinland	 Stemware Collections	 4 
	 Tumblers	 23 
	 Champagne  	 36

White Wine	 Stemware Collections	 4,5,6,7,8,9,10,12,15,21 
	 Polycarbonate	 53

White Wine Short Stem	 Stemware Collections	 4

Wine	 Stemware Collections	 10,11,16,18,19,21,22

Wine - small	 Stemware Collections	 11

Y		

Ypsilon	 Stemware Collections	 19,20 
	 Tumblers	 25 
	 Cocktail & Taster	 38 
	 Liqueur	 39 
	 Dessert 	 41 
	 Tea & Coffee 	 42 
	 Carafes, Decanters & Funnel	 51

INDEX

57



INDEX BY ITEM NUMBER

58

310-002	 17

310-003	 17

310-005	 17

310-007	 17,37

310-008	 17,38

310-011	 17,39

310-015	 17

310-020	 18

310-021	 18

310-022	 18

310-025	 18,37

310-027	 18,38

310-029	 18

310-060	 16

310-061	 16

310-062	 16

310-063	 16,37

310-064	 16,39

310-065	 16,39

310-066	 16,37

310-067	 16

310-068	 16,34

310-086	 35

310-087	 35

310-088	 35

310-200	 20,39

310-205	 19,39

310-210	 19,25

310-212	 19,25

310-215	 19,25

310-217	 19,25

310-220	 19,38

310-225	 19,37

310-226	 19,37

310-230	 19,38

310-231	 19,38

310-232	 20

310-240	 19

310-242	 19

310-250	 20,42

310-255	 20,42

310-260	 20,42

310-295	 20,41

310-300	 14,50

310-301	 13

310-302	 13

310-303	 13,37

310-304	 13

310-305	 13

310-306	 13

310-307	 13,39

310-309	 13,38

310-310	 13

310-311	 13

310-321	 14,50

310-327	 13,24

310-328	 13,24

310-330	 15

310-331	 15

310-332	 15

310-333	 15

310-334	 15,37

310-339	 15,24

310-345	 14,38

310-348	 14,24

310-350	 14,24

310-353	 14,24

311-000	 35

311-001	 35

311-002	 35

311-005	 35

311-006	 35

311-007	 35

311-015	 35

311-016	 35

311-017	 35

311-035	 34

315-005	 26,34

315-006	 26

315-007	 26

315-008	 26

315-010	 25

315-011	 25

315-013	 25

315-014	 25

315-015	 25

315-016	 25

315-030	 16,26

315-031	 16,26

315-033	 16,26

315-051	 16,26

315-070	 26

315-071	 26

315-072	 26

315-073	 26

315-100	 27

315-101	 27

315-102	 27

315-103	 27

315-104	 27

315-106	 40

315-120	 28

315-121	 28

315-122	 28

315-123	 28

320-030	 40

320-031	 40

320-032	 40

320-033	 40

320-034	 40

320-035	 40

320-039	 42

320-040	 42

320-041	 42

320-042	 42

330-000	 17,50

330-009	 52

330-010	 52

330-011	 52

330-013	 20,51

330-014	 20,51

330-015	 20,51

330-017	 20

330-020	 48

330-021	 48

330-022	 48

330-030	 49

330-034	 49

330-040	 41

330-041	 41

330-045	 41

330-050	 41

330-085	 41

330-086	 41

330-088	 41

330-100	 49

330-105	 49

330-205	 49

340-000	 46

340-001	 46

340-002	 46

340-003	 46

340-004	 46

340-005	 46

340-006	 47

340-007	 47

340-010	 45

340-011	 45

340-012	 45

340-013	 45

340-014	 45

340-015	 45

340-018	 45

340-019	 47

360-028	 5,36

360-034	 5,38

360-035	 5

360-036	 5

360-037	 5

360-038	 5

360-040	 38

360-770	 9

360-775	 9

360-780	 9,36

360-801	 9

360-804	 9

360-806	 9

360-808	 9,36

360-810	 6,36

360-812	 6,36

360-815	 6

360-820	 6

360-825	 6

360-830	 4,36

360-850	 4

360-855	 4

360-860	 4

360-865	 4

360-868	 4

360-870	 23

360-872	 23

360-876	 23

360-878	 23

360-879	 23

360-880	 23

360-881	 23,40

360-882	 4,23

360-885	 4,23

360-890	 4,23

360-895	 4,23

360-897	 4

360-899	 4

360-900	 7

360-905	 7

360-910	 7

360-915	 7

360-920	 7

360-925	 7,36

360-930	 7,33

360-940	 7,39

360-942	 7,38

360-945	 8,23

360-947	 8,23

360-949	 8,23

360-950	 8

360-955	 8

360-960	 8

360-965	 8

360-970	 8,36

360-975	 8,39

360-980	 12

360-983	 12

360-985	 12

360-989	 12,36

360-990	 11

360-992	 11

360-994	 11

360-996	 11,36

360-998	 11,33

364-000	 10

364-003	 10

364-004	 10

364-006	 10

364-007	 10,38

364-008	 10,36

364-015	 10,33

365-100	 5,33

365-200	 5,33

365-210	 33

365-220	 33

365-225	 39

365-230	 40

365-235	 39

365-237	 36

365-239	 52

365-240	 51

365-245	 50

365-250	 51

365-260	 52

365-261	 50

365-262	 52

365-263	 51

365-264	 50

365-272	 49

365-275	 48

365-277	 48

365-280	 48

400-001	 53

400-003	 53

400-005	 53

400-007	 53

400-009	 53

400-011	 53

400-015	 53

400-033	 53

400-036	 53

400-037	 53

400-038	 53

400-040	 54

400-045	 54

400-050	 54

400-051	 54

400-075	 53

400-100	 55

400-105	 55

400-110	 55

400-115	 55

400-120	 55

400-125	 55

500-001	 31

500-002	 31

500-003	 31

500-004	 31

500-005	 31

500-006	 31

500-007	 31

500-008	 31

500-009	 40

500-010	 28

500-012	 28

500-014	 28

500-016	 28

500-018	 28

500-019	 42

500-031	 31

500-032	 31

500-033	 31

500-050	 30

500-051	 30

500-052	 30

500-053	 30

500-054	 30

500-060	 32

500-061	 32

500-062	 32

500-063	 32

500-064	 32

500-070	 32

500-072	 32

500-075	 32

500-076	 32

500-090	 34

500-091	 34

500-100	 34

500-141	 28

500-142	 28

500-143	 28

500-200	 44

500-201	 44

500-202	 44

500-203	 44

500-204	 44

500-205	 44

500-206	 44

500-207	 44

500-208	 44

500-209	 44

500-210	 44

500-300	 43

500-301	 43

500-302	 43

500-303	 43

500-304	 43

500-305	 43

500-306	 43

500-501	 21

500-502	 21

500-503	 21

500-504	 21,37

500-505	 21

500-506	 39

500-515	 22

500-517	 22

500-518	 22

500-525	 22

500-526	 22

500-527	 22

500-528	 22

500-610	 29

500-611	 29

500-612	 29

510-051	 30

510-052	 30

510-053	 30

510-054	 30

510-060	 29

510-062	 29

510-064	 29

510-066	 29

510-068	 29

510-070	 29

510-072	 29



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

GLASS RACK SIZING GUIDE & RULER

How to determine the correct compartment size for your glass:
1) 	� Place the rim of your glass facedown on the compartment sizing chart 

and align the glass to the lower left hand corner of the guide.

2) �	� From a top view note which compartment the diameter of the glass fits within. 

3) �	� The rack compartment size is determined by the smallest compartment 
on the guide that the outer diameter of the glass rim, foot or bowl fits within 
(please note that a glass is too small for a compartment if the outer diameter 
touches or falls outside of the compartment guide).

Determine the correct rack base and number extensions for your glass height:

1) 	� Place either the rim or the base of your glass against the base of the ruler (0 mm).

2) �	� Note where the other end of the glass reaches to on the ruler.

3) �	� The required glass rack base and number of extenders is determined  
by the line above the full height of the glass.

Please note that this reference chart is to be used as a guide only. For final rack selections  
please ensure that your glass fits into the rack prior to order. Please contact a Tomkin  
representative to assist with your final selection.

73 mm glass rack 
base only

113 mm glass rack 
with 1 extender

153 mm glass rack 
with 2 extender

193 mm glass rack  
with 3 extender

233 mm glass rack  
with 4 extender

273 mm glass rack  
with 5 extender

64 mm x 64 mm = 49 compartments

74 mm x 74 mm = 36 compartments

90 mm x 90 mm = 25 compartments

113 mm x 113 mm = 16 compartments

91 m
m

 x 113 m
m

 = 20 com
partm

ents

151 mm x 151 mm = 9 compartments



148 McEvoy Street Alexandria NSW 2015 

P.O. Box 501 Double Bay NSW 1360

Sydney 02 8665 4688 

Victoria +Tasmania 03 9388 9999 

Queensland 0418 403 686 or 07 3252 1277 

Western Australia 08 9259 1516 

South Australia + Northern Territory 08 8297 1122

sales@tomkin.com.au   www.tomkin.com.au

STEMWARE   TUMBLERS   BEER   CHAMPAGNE   COCKTAIL & TASTERS  LIQUER   DESSERT   TEA & COFFEE   BOWLS   JARS   JUGS & BOTTLES  CARAFES   DECANTERS & BUCKETS   POLYCARBONATE   STEMWARE   TUMBLERS   BEER   CHAMPAGNE   COCKTAIL & 
TASTERS  LIQUER   DESSERT   TEA & COFFEE   BOWLS   JARS   JUGS & BOTTLES  CARAFES   DECANTERS & BUCKETS   POLYCARBONATE   STEMWARE   TUMBLERS   BEER   CHAMPAGNE   COCKTAIL & TASTERS  LIQUER   DESSERT   TEA & COFFEE   BOWLS   JARS   
JUGS & BOTTLES  CARAFES   DECANTERS & BUCKETS   POLYCARBONATE   STEMWARE   TUMBLERS   BEER   CHAMPAGNE   COCKTAIL & TASTERS  LIQUER   DESSERT   TEA & COFFEE   BOWLS   JARS   JUGS & BOTTLES  CARAFES   DECANTERS & BUCKETS   POLY-
CARBONATE  STEMWARE   TUMBLERS   BEER   CHAMPAGNE   COCKTAIL & TASTERS  LIQUER   DESSERT   TEA & COFFEE   BOWLS   JARS   JUGS & BOTTLES  CARAFES   DECANTERS & BUCKETS   POLYCARBONATE   STEMWARE   TUMBLERS   BEER   CHAMPAGNE   

COCKTAIL & TASTERS  LIQUER   DESSERT   TEA & COFFEE   BOWLS   JARS   JUGS & BOTTLES  CARAFES   DECANTERS & BUCKETS   POLYCARBONATE   STEMWARE   TUMBLERS   BEER   CHAMPAGNE   COCKTAIL & TASTERS  LIQUER   DESSERT   TEA & COFFEE   
BOWLS   JARS   JUGS & BOTTLES  CARAFES   DECANTERS & BUCKETS   POLYCARBONATE   STEMWARE   TUMBLERS   BEER   CHAMPAGNE   COCKTAIL & TASTERS  LIQUER   DESSERT   TEA & COFFEE   BOWLS   JARS   JUGS & BOTTLES  CARAFES   DECANTERS 


